Pathway-Data Receptacles-PWINS
Page 1 of 3
Acuity Brands |  One Lithonia Way,  Conyers GA 30012 Phone: + 1 866 617 3074 www.pathwayconnect.com
© 2022-2024 Acuity Brands Lighting, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Rev. 04/04/24
DATA RECEPTACLES OVERVIEW
Custom data receptacles that ship from stock.
Specify wall receptacle stations in nearly any configuration: Single receptacle inserts are
available in three, four, or five-pin XLR connectors, in both male or female, and female

•	 Finishes available in matte black, stainless steel or white
•	 Connectors available optionally without insert plate (PWCON)
ORDERING INFORMATION
PWINS
EXAMPLE (1 Connector): PWINS RJ45EC PD SS
EXAMPLE (2 Connectors): PWINS XLR5F 2RJ45EC IDC5 2IDC5 BL
Series Connector 1 Type Connector 2 Type Pass Thru Rear Connector 1 Type Rear Connector 2 Type Finish
PWINS Pathway
Data
Receptacle
Inserts
XLR5F1 XLR 5-Pin
Female
XLR5M1 XLR 5-Pin Male
XLR3F1 XLR 3-Pin
Female
XLR3M1 XLR 3-Pin Male
XLR4F1 XLR 4-Pin
Female
XLR4M1 XLR 4-Pin Male
RJ45EC2 RJ45
etherCON
BLANK3 No connector;
Blank Plate
[EMPTY]4 No 2nd
Connector
2XLR5F1 XLR 5-Pin
Female
2XLR5M1 XLR 5-Pin
Male
2XLR3F1 XLR 3-Pin
Female
2XLR3M1 XLR 3-Pin
Male
2RJ45EC2 RJ45
etherCON
[EMPTY] No Pass